AIIOAOI'TEMOZ AIIOTEAEEMATQN

XPHXEQX ETOYZX 2019

EXOAA

A. AIIO EKMIZXOQYXH AKINHTON

B. AIIO KINHTEX AETEX
. AlTIO AAAEY TTHT'EX

2YNOAO EXOAQN

EZ0AA

A. T'TA THN EHITEYEH TOY XKOIIOY
B. AEITOYPI'TKA EZE0OAA
I'. AATANEY TEPIOYXIAY

A. ®OPOI - TEAH

2YNOAO EZE0OAQN

KAG®APA ATIOTEAEXMATA
(EZOAA - EEOAA)

2ehida 4

773,645.53

13,903.77
7,200.80

794,750.10

113,866.92
237,086.27
114,187.39

315,164.25

780,304.83

14,445.27



	ESO-EXO

